fles\11460g-001—711.dwg

it

2000-07-21 1104 By: Jines

9
Winnipeg

THE

CITY OF WINNIPEG

WATER AND WASTE DEPARTMENT

2009 SEWER RENEWALS
BY CIPP LINING

CONTRACT NO. 17

BID OPPORTUNITY No. 478-2009

DRAWING INDEX
CiTY CONSULTANT
DWG. NO. DWG NO.
8835 c-101
8837 c-102
8838 c-103
8839 c-104
8840 c-105
8841 c—106
8842 c-107
8843 c-108
8844 c-109
8845 c-110
8846 c-111
8847 c-112
8848 c-113
8849 c-114
8850 c-115
8851 c-116
8852 c-117
8853 c-118
8854 c-119
8855 c-120
8856 c-121
8857 C-122

SEWER RENEWAL BY CIPP LINING DESCRIPTION

OAKENWALD AVENUE — MH AT RUTTAN BY (E LEG) TO MH AT LYON ST (E LEG)

SOUTHWOOD AVENUE — 1ST MH E OF WOODGROVE ST TO MH AT WOODGROVE ST

WILDWOOD F PK (S LEG) — 1ST MH W OF WILDWOOD F PK (E LEG) TO 2ND MH W OF WILDWOOD F PK (E LEG)
CALROSSIE BOULEVARD — 1ST MH E OF PEMBIA HWY TO 2ND MH E OF PEMBINA HWY

CALROSSIE BOULEVARD — 2ND MH E OF PEMBINA HWY TO 3RD MH E OF PEMBINA HWY

CALROSSIE BOULEVARD — 3RD MH E OF PEMBINA HWY TO MH AT RIVERSIDE DR

CRESCENT DRIVE — 2ND MH E OF KEBIR PL TO 1ST MH E OF KEBIR PL

DOWKER AVENUE — MH AT KENNETH ST TO 1ST MH E OF KENNETH ST

KEBIR PLACE — MH AT CRESCENT DR 2ND MH W OF MCDOUGAL ST

KENNETH STREET — 1ST MH S OF DOWKER AVE TO MH AT DOWKER AVE

LYON STREET — 4TH MH N OF DOWKER AVE TO MH AT OAKENWALD AVE

LYON STREET

3RD MH N OF DOWKER AVE TO 4TH MH N OF DOWKER AVE

LYON STREET — 2ND MH N OF DOWKER AVE TO 3RD MH N OF DOWKER AVE

LYON STREET — MH AT DOWKER AVE TO 1ST MH N OF DOWKER AVE

LYON ST (CL) — MH AT OAKENWALD (CL) AVE TO MH AT RIVERWOOD AVE (CL)

OAKENWALD AVENUE — 1ST MH E OF LYONS ST TO MH AT LYON ST

RIVERSIDE DRIVE — MH AT CALROSSIE BOULEVARD TO 1ST MH E OF CALROSSIE BOULEVARD
SOUTHWOOD AVENUE — 1ST MH E OF WOODGROVE STREET TO 2ND MH E OF WOODGROVE ST
SOUTHWOOD AVENUE — 2ND MH E OF WOODGROVE ST TO MH AT WICKLOW ST

SOUTHWOOD AVENUE 1ST MH W OF WOODGROVE ST TO MH AT WOODGROVE ST

WATERFORD AVENUE — 5TH MH W OF WICKLOW ST TO 3RD MH W OF WICKLOW ST
WATERFORD AVENUE — 3RD MH W OF WICKLOW ST TO 2ND MH W OF WICKLOW ST

KENNETH ST/DOWKER AVE

SHEET
SHEET
SHEET
SHEET
SHEET
SHEET
SHEET
SHEET
SHEET
SHEET
SHEET
SHEET
SHEET
SHEET
SHEET
SHEET
SHEET
SHEET
SHEET
SHEET
SHEET
SHEET

WATERFORD AVE
SOUTHWOOD AVE

© ® N oo o p»p N =

o d» 8N = O

16
17
18
19
20
21
22

OF
OF
OF
OoF
OF
OF
OoF
OF
OF
OF
OF
OF
OF
OF
OF
OF
OF
OF
OF
OF
OF
OF

LYON ST / OAKENWALD AVE

22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22

CALROSSIE BLVD / RIVERSIDE DR

-

WILDWOOD PK F

Cresent Drive

Park & Golf Course

KEBIR PL

CRESCENT DR

g Stantec Consulting Ltd.

Stantec WINNIPEG

MANITOBA

16-711




