

THE CITY OF WINNIPEG

WATER AND WASTE DEPARTMENT

2009 SEWER RENEWALS BY CIPP LINING **CONTRACT NO. 17**

BID OPPORTUNITY No. 478-2009

CALROSSIE BLVD / RIVERSIDE DR WILDWOOD PK F LYON ST / OAKENWALD AVE WATERFORD AVE KENNETH ST/DOWKER AVE N KEY PLAN

DRAWING INDEX

CITY DWG, NO.	CONSULTANT DWG. NO.	SEWER RENEWAL BY CIPP LINING DESCRIPTION		
8835	C-101	OAKENWALD AVENUE - MH AT RUTTAN BY (E LEG) TO MH AT LYON ST (E LEG)	SHEET	1 OF 22
8837	C-102	SOUTHWOOD AVENUE - 1ST MH E OF WOODGROVE ST TO MH AT WOODGROVE ST	SHEET	2 OF 22
8838	C-103	WILDWOOD F PK (S LEG) - 1ST MH W OF WILDWOOD F PK (E LEG) TO 2ND MH W OF WILDWOOD F PK (E LEG)	SHEET	3 OF 22
8839	C-104	CALROSSIE BOULEVARD - 1ST MH E OF PEMBIA HWY TO 2ND MH E OF PEMBINA HWY	SHEET	4 OF 22
8840	C-105	CALROSSIE BOULEVARD - 2ND MH E OF PEMBINA HWY TO 3RD MH E OF PEMBINA HWY	SHEET	5 OF 22
8841	C-106	CALROSSIE BOULEVARD - 3RD MH E OF PEMBINA HWY TO MH AT RIVERSIDE DR	SHEET	6 OF 22
8842	C-107	CRESCENT DRIVE - 2ND MH E OF KEBIR PL TO 1ST MH E OF KEBIR PL	SHEET	7 OF 22
8843	C-108	DOWKER AVENUE - MH AT KENNETH ST TO 1ST MH E OF KENNETH ST	SHEET	8 OF 22
8844	C-109	KEBIR PLACE - MH AT CRESCENT DR 2ND MH W OF MCDOUGAL ST	SHEET	9 OF 22
8845	C-110	KENNETH STREET - 1ST MH S OF DOWKER AVE TO MH AT DOWKER AVE	SHEET	10 OF 22
8846	C-111	LYON STREET - 4TH MH N OF DOWKER AVE TO MH AT OAKENWALD AVE	SHEET	11 OF 22
8847	C-112	LYON STREET - 3RD MH N OF DOWKER AVE TO 4TH MH N OF DOWKER AVE	SHEET	12 OF 22
8848	C-113	LYON STREET - 2ND MH N OF DOWKER AVE TO 3RD MH N OF DOWKER AVE	SHEET	13 OF 22
8849	C-114	LYON STREET - MH AT DOWKER AVE TO 1ST MH N OF DOWKER AVE	SHEET	14 OF 22
8850	C-115	LYON ST (CL) - MH AT OAKENWALD (CL) AVE TO MH AT RIVERWOOD AVE (CL)	SHEET	15 OF 22
8851	C-116	OAKENWALD AVENUE - 1ST MH E OF LYONS ST TO MH AT LYON ST	SHEET	16 OF 22
8852	C-117	RIVERSIDE DRIVE - MH AT CALROSSIE BOULEVARD TO 1ST MH E OF CALROSSIE BOULEVARD	SHEET	17 OF 22
8853	C-118	SOUTHWOOD AVENUE - 1ST MH E OF WOODGROVE STREET TO 2ND MH E OF WOODGROVE ST	SHEET	18 OF 22
8854	C-119	SOUTHWOOD AVENUE - 2ND MH E OF WOODGROVE ST TO MH AT WICKLOW ST	SHEET	19 OF 22
8855	C-120	SOUTHWOOD AVENUE - 1ST MH W OF WOODGROVE ST TO MH AT WOODGROVE ST	SHEET	20 OF 22
8856	C-121	WATERFORD AVENUE - 5TH MH W OF WICKLOW ST TO 3RD MH W OF WICKLOW ST	SHEET	21 OF 22
8857	C-122	WATERFORD AVENUE - 3RD MH W OF WICKLOW ST TO 2ND MH W OF WICKLOW ST	SHEET	22 OF 22



CRESCENT DR

Stantec Consulting Ltd.

WINNIPEG

MANITOBA